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China Touring Car Champlonship

2016 t:ﬂ;ajznﬂr“ma = Iﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁ oy - Ly Sorted on Best Lap time
. . Shanghai International Circuit 4.602 km "W R

| ; . l U
% (AE EH?ET : 2016/6/18 12:40 ™ EEE
, ;Pract|ce (30:00 Tlme) started at 12:40:00 , - = . .

Pos No. Name Laps Best Tm _ Diff Gap InLap Total Tm  Team/Club Model Tires
18 B 1 2:20.433 1 5:01.475 IR EBYARIS LEUZZERA YARIS LEUZ bk
2 4 T AR 3 .2:21.194 - 0761 0,761 1 10:49.771 X IR ZERA 528 R AR
3 6 XU 2 2:21.642 1.209 0.448 1 7:32:297. I~ EHYARIS LEUZZERA YARIS LB e
4 3 754 9 2:21.900 1.467 0.258 2 25:17.992 L IR ZERN HhZE R R
5 12 REF 7 2:21.954 1.521 0.054 6 26:51.710 LERER Bt REC AR
6 13 25 8 2:22.004 1.571  0:050 1 24:18.348 Eran k=N 5t TRECHR
7295 - PhReT 6 2:22.244 1.811 0.240 3 31:32.957 EEFEFE BrE Rk
8 2 N 6. 72:22.262 - 1829 0.018 2 26:08.828  JLFEINACHEZERA ¥ 28 RE AR
9 27 R4 6 2:22359 1926 0.097 4 17:53.969  dbEIACHEZER 528 b ]

10 28 Hmemk 11 2:22.424 1991 0.065 6 30:33.081 DIEHELER BE HRIES AR
11 23 ®WEE 10--2:22.715 - 2282 0.291 5 30:16.162  tFREBERA BRI ER LRk
1210 =% 10 2:22.929 249 0.214 3 30:55.986  GRT%A HRE R
13 5 X B 11 2:23.195 : 2762 0.266 3 31:54.117 I~EEHYARIS LEUZZER YARIS LE#Z LRk ]
9= 26 FEA 9 2:23.400 2.967 0.205 2 31:10.971 I~ ¥5F£ HYARIS LEUZZERA YARIS LEUZ R
15 9 R lRig 6 2:23.551  -3.118  0.151 4 21:01.696  GRT%PA HRE G
16 11 FHE&EF 10 2:23.648 3.215 0.097 5 31:16.052 FENZERA 3t IR AR
17:.16- - £ 115 2:23.770.. . -3.337 -0.122 5 31:57.530 F#FCUSH A R 2HE ik
18 22 AEEX 9 2:23.780 3.347 0.010 5 32:07.619 bR BB ZER mREN LAk i e

1917 «m)lRL 12 2:24.047 3.614 0.267 6 32:01.196  _E#ECUSZERA GE:2 LGk

2020 ok 9 2:27.716 7.283  3.669 4 31:00.630 I Think RacingZ=BA MG3 Rk

21 18 WF 10 2:29.126 8.693 1.410 8 31:53.238 EZHBER New POLO iR G

22 19 [51 gL 2 0 15:14.167 EZBE New POLO mmEeHA

Orbits

THEE

———— live ctco com.cn

Printed: 2016/6/18 13:16:28




&anr [ 7cC

\:l BOG eRAEARSEENAS
.' 4 China Touring Car Championship

2016 Juti?iz lﬂ‘i%?ﬂ? *%i%ﬁ% 3!55:)& gk
‘ o ~ Shanghai International Circuit 4.602 km
2016/6/18 12:40 gy

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm $3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1Tm $2Tm S$3Tm
(8) BRI T (28) #Ee R
1 12:45:01.475 2:20.433 51.480 37.691 51.262 1 12:44:57.836 2:22.509 52.132 37.891 52.486
2 12:47:20.634 2:22.798 52.069 38.046 52.683
(4) HIUF 3 12:49:43.940 2:23.306 52.622 37.969 52.715
1 12:45:53.588 2:21.194 51.540 38.348 51.306 4 12:52:07.331 2:23.391 52.837 37.936 52.618
2 12:48:16.838 2:23.250 52.518 39.005 51.727 5 12:54:29.846 2:22.515 52.401 37.819 52.295
p3 12:50:49.771 2:32.933 52.503 39.686 6 12:56:52.270 2:22.424 52.138 37.960 52.326
7 12:59:14.816 2:22.546 52.284 37.966 52.296
(6) Xl p8 13:01:43.141 2:28.325 53.070 38.452
1 12:45:00.634 2:21.642 51.594 38.364 51.684 9 13:05:45.308 4:02.167 38.244 52.538
p2 12:47:32.227 2:31.593 51.423 38.140 10 13:08:09.078 2:23.770 52.409 38.780 52.581
11 13:10:33.081 2:24.003 52.925 38.328 52.750
(3) itk
1 12:46:03.370 2:22.858 52.775 38.165 51.918 (23) ES
2 12:48:25.270 2:21.900 51.867 38.395 51.638 1 12:45:24.578 2:24.371 52.790 39.346 52.235
3 12:50:47.620 2:22.350 52.544 38.045 51.761 2 12:47:48.985 2:24.407 52.491 38.569 53.347
4 12:53:10.136 2:22.516 52.322 38.219 51.975 3 12:50:13.407 2:24.422 53.915 38.644 51.863
5 12:55:32.416 2:22.280 52.106 38.216 51.958 4 12:52:36.852 2:23.445 52.648 38.559 52.238
6 12:57:55.755 2:23.339 53.356 38.094 51.889 5 12:54:59.567 2:22.715 52.465 38.572 51.678
7 13:00:21.955 2:26.200 52.189 40.884 53.127 6 12:57:23.870 2:24.303 52.223 38.706 53.374
8 13:02:44.788 2:22.833 52.419 38.567 51.847 p7 13:00:00.720 2:36.850 55.196 41.579
P9 13:05:17.992 2:33.204 52.706 38.577 8 13:05:28.984 5:28.264 38.685 51.845
9 13:07:52.666 2:23.682 52.910 38.649 52.123
(12) BT 10 13:10:16.162 2:23.496 52.468 38.889 52.139
12:45:00.516 2:22.453 52.329 38.078 52.046
p2 12:47:35.421 2:34.905 51.911 38.203 (10) F#&
3 12:54:36.717 7:01.296 38.681 52.398 1 12:45:23.035 2:23.359 52.127 39.463 51.769
p4 12:57:07.535 2:30.818 54.416 38.337 2 12:47:48.752 2:25.717 53.179 38.759 53.779
5 13:01:51.026 4:43.491 39.315 52.429 3 12:50:11.681 2:22,929 52.134 38.792 52.003
6 13:04:12.980 2:21.954 51.889 38.132 51.933 4 12:52:41.319 2:29.638 52.106 38.881 58.651
p7 13:06:51.710 2:38.730 52.302 38.465 p5 12:55:17.226 2:35.907 58.134 38.597
6 13:01:20.837 6:03.611 38.767 52.337
13) 25 7 13:03:44.601 2:23.764 52.858 38.666 52.240
12:44:56.695 2:22.004 52.143 37.792 52.069 8 13:06:08.248 2:23.647 52.553 38.833 52.261
2 12:47:18.790 2:22.095 52.225 37.674 52.196 9 13:08:32.080 2:23.832 52.889 38.601 52.342
p3 12:49:47.001 2:28.211 52.067 37.846 10 13:10:55.986 2:23.906 52.784 38.723 52.399
4 12:54:35.983 4:48.982 38.408 52.792
5 12:57:01.536 2:25.553 52.027 38.724 54.802 (5) X
6 12:59:23.809 2:22.273 51.949 38.167 52.157 1 12:45:22.035 2:25.342 53.878 39.287 52.177
7 13:01:45.918 2:22.109 52.252 38.021 51.836 7} 12:47:46.996 2:24.961 52.832 38.493 53.636
p8 13:04:18.348 2:32.430 53.088 40.042 3 12:50:10.191 2:23.195 52.304 38.639 52.252
4 12:52:34.152 2:23.961 52.521 39.032 52.408
(29) #hET 5 12:54:58.560 2:24.408 52.763 38.590 53.055
1 12:45:02.068 2:23.353 52.826 38.365 52.162 p6 12:57:29.002 2:30.442 52.750 38.563
2 12:47:24.633 2:22.565 51.909 38.460 52.196 7 13:02:17.387 4:48.385 39.114 52.588
3 12:49:46.877 2:22.244 52.203 37.799 52,242 8 13:04:41.956 2:24.569 53.517 38.896 52.156
4 12:52:09.422 2:22.545 52.483 37.846 52.216 9 13:07:06.422 2:24.466 53.276 38.680 52.510
p5 12:54:41.388 2:31.966 51.808 38.098 10 13:09:30.648 2:24.226 53.440 38.332 52.454
6 13:11:32.957 16:51.569 39.110 52.377 11 13:11:54.117 2:23.469 52,613 38.443 52.413
(2) (26) FEM
1 12:53:54.974 10:21.828 8:50.335 39.055 52.438 1 12:48:31.348 2:23.725 52.527 38.784 52.414
2 12:56:17.236 2:22.262 51.812 38.224 52.226 2 12:50:54.748 2:23.400 52.512 38.506 52.382
3 12:58:39.671 2:22.435 51.786 38.426 52.223 p3 12:53:24.017 2:29.269 52.971 38.518
4 13:01:02.611 2:22.940 52.513 38.406 52,021 4 12:58:44.410 5:20.393 39.731 52.430
5 13:03:25.462 2:22.851 51.473 38.672 52.706 5 13:01:09.045 2:24.635 52.828 39.316 52.491
p6 13:06:08.828 2:43.366 55.997 41.630 6 13:03:33.621 2:24.576 52.878 39.171 52.527
7 13:05:57.748 2:24.127 52.972 38.993 52.162
(27) R4 8 13:08:39.120 2:41.372 1:09.307 39.661 52.404
1 12:45:50.998 2:23.762 53.573 38.474 51.715 9 13:11:10.971 2:31.851 53.520 39.517 58.814
2 12:48:13.985 2:22.987 52.791 38.325 51.871
3 12:50:36.888 2:22.903 52.788 38.504 51.611 (9) Rueig
4 12:52:59.247 2:22.359 52.672 38.259 51.428 1 12:45:29.270 2:25.909 55.190 38.486 52.233
5 12:55:22.498 2:23.251 52.948 38.415 51.888 2 12:47:55.596 2:26.326 52,708 40.254 53.364
p6 12:57:53.96 2:31.471 53.142 38.513 3 12:50:21.319 2:25.723 54.998 38.520 52.205
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China Touring Car Championship
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BESpIE . - ~ Shanghai International Circuit 4.602 km
B KBRS 2016/6/18 12:40 .
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 12:40:00
'
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm $2Tm S3Tm
4 12:52:44.870 2:23.551 52.861 38.332 52.358 1 12:45:25.529 2:32.945 57.455 41.986 53.504
p5 12:55:15.775 2:30.905 53.509 38.918 2 12:47:55.178 2:29.649 55.852 40.594 53.203
p6 13:01:01.696 5:45.921 38.880 3 12:50:27.224 2:32.046 57.904 40.630 53.512
4 12:52:57.656 2:30.432 57.033 40.082 53.317
(11) 7ig# p5 12:55:33.438 2:35.782 57.418 39.991
1 12:45:18.092 2:25.044 53.378 38.496 53.170 6 13:01:53.910 6:20.472 39.464 53.036
2 12:47:49.577 2:31.485 55.410 43.970 52.105 7 13:04:23.436 2:29.526 56.234 40.315 52.977
p3 12:50:26.689 2:37.112 54.128 38.858 8 13:06:52.562 2:29.126 55.566 40.219 53.341
4 12:54:37.401 4:10.712 38.359 52,535 9 13:09:22.244 2:29.682 55.845 40.779 53.058
5 12:57:01.049 2:23.648 52.514 38.615 52.519 10 13:11:53.238 2:30.994 55.704 40.664 54.626
6 12:59:25.783 2:24.734 53.651 38.803 52.280
7 13:01:50.469 2:24.686 52.870 39.031 52.785 (19) ERELH
p8 13:04:20.323 2:29.854 53.737 38.810 pl 12:45:50.581 2:51.249 1:00.626 44.638
9 13:08:52.249 4:31.926 38.792 52.218 p2 12:55:14.167 9:23.586 53.615
10 13:11:16.052 2:23.803 52.879 39.136 51.788
(16) ¥4
1 12:45:32.978 2:26.079 53.861 39.997 52.221
2 12:48:00.014 2:27.036 53.592 38.540 54.904
3 12:50:25.754 2:25.740 53.846 39.289 52.605
4 12:52:50.289 2:24.535 53.530 38.839 52.166
5 12:55:14.059 2:23.770 52.821 38.567 52.382
p6 12:57:47.792 2:33.733 54,835 39.292
7 13:02:19.786 4:31.994 38.628 51.869
8 13:04:44.369 2:24.583 53.094 38.949 52.540
9 13:07:08.916 2:24.547 53.838 38.715 51.994
10 13:09:33.289 2:24.373 53.305 38.765 52.303
11 13:11:57.530 2:24.241 53.440 38.856 51.945

(22) AL

1 12:45:22.904 2:26.733 54.131 39.086 53.516
2 12:47:48.451 2:25.547 52.940 38.567 54.040
3 12:50:12.946 2:24.495 53.388 38.498 52.609
4 12:52:37.592 2:24.646 53.797 38.478 52.371
5 12:55:01.372  2:23.780  52.797 38.513 52.470
P6 12:57:42.289 2:40.917 52.840 39.097
7 13:04:01.830 6:19.541 39.255 53.536
P8 13:06:44.044 2:42.214 53.544 40.060
9 13:12:07.619 5:23.575 40.114 1:20.193
(17) BYR
1 12:45:20.056 2:26.783 54.304 39.191 53.288
2 12:47:45.652 2:25.59 53.213 38.810 53.573
3 12:50:10.883 2:25.231 53.054 39.475 52.702
4 12:52:35.243 2:24.360 52.688 39.417 52.255
5 12:55:00.202 2:24.959 52.701 38.856 53.402
6 12:57:24.249  2:24.047  52.380 38.912 52.755
7 12:59:50.171 2:25.922 53.324 39.480 53.118
8 13:02:18.596 2:28.425 54.510 41.132 52.783
9 13:04:45.379 2:26.783 54.037 39.440 53.306
10 13:07:10.391 2:25.012 53.211 39.119 52.682
11 13:09:35.319 2:24.928 53.292 38.906 52.730
12 13:12:01.196 2:25.877 53.538 39.068 53.271
(o) ws%
1 12:47:49.828 2:32.278 55.105 40.229 56.944
2 12:50:18.638 2:28.810 54.479 39.933 54.398
3 12:52:48.093 2:29.455 54.617 40.208 54.630
4 12:55:15.809  2:27.716  54.108 39.325 54.283
ps 12:57:52.516 2:36.707 54.281 39.829
6 13:03:23.963 5:31.447 42714 55.616
7 13:05:53.215 2:29.252 55.000 39732 54.520
8 13:08:21.710 2:28.495 54.545 39.219 54.731
P9 13:11:00.630 2:38.920 54.349 40.447
(18) 875
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